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40969 - GE T1.75 (T1 3/4) - Low Voltage
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GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Base Type

Base Description

Filament

Rated Life Hours-nominal
Atmosphere

Primary Application

Base

Bulb Shape

PHOTOMETRIC CHARACTERISTICS
Mean Spherical Candlepower
Nominal Initial Lumen per Watt

Initial Lumens-nominal

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product Code

Description

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity
Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit
No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

DIMENSIONS

Diameter

Light Center Length (LCL)
Bulb Max Overall Length-MOL

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Input Voltage [nom]
Rated power (Watts)

Pin/Plug-In
Wedge

C-2F

7000 h
Vacuum

Low Voltage
W2.1x9.5d
T1.75 (T1 3/4)

0.300 cd
4
41m

40969
85
CASE

043168409698
20043168409692

Case
043168409698

0.21in
04in
0.8in

28V
1w



