



GE
Lighting

40969 - GE T1.75 (T1 3/4) - Low Voltage

85

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

Base Type	Pin/Plug-In
Base Description	Wedge
Filament	C-2F
Rated Life Hours-nominal	7000 h
Atmosphere	Vacuum
Primary Application	Low Voltage
Base	W2.1x9.5d
Bulb Shape	T1.75 (T1 3/4)

PHOTOMETRIC CHARACTERISTICS

Mean Spherical Candlepower	0.300 cd
Nominal Initial Lumen per Watt	4
Initial Lumens-nominal	4 lm

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product Code	40969
Description	85
Alternative Unit Of Measure	CASE
Standard Package Quantity	
Ean UPC	043168409698
Standard Package GTIN	20043168409692
No Of Items Per Sales Unit	
No Of Items Per Standard Package	
Sales Unit	Case
UCC	043168409698

DIMENSIONS

Diameter	0.21 in
Light Center Length (LCL)	0.4 in
Bulb Max Overall Length-MOL	0.8 in

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Input Voltage [nom]	28 V
Rated power (Watts)	1 W

